
 

 

Indian Institute of Information Technology Vadodara 
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Revised- Academic Calendar for Autumn 2024-25 for All Batches 

(B. Tech , M. Tech and Ph.D.) 
 

 

(Gandhinagar and Diu Campus) 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Event Date(s) Day(s) 

1 Commencement of Classes for All 19 Aug 2024 Monday 

2 Registration : PG and UG 19 - 21 Aug 2024 
Monday-

Wednesday 

3 Student Orientation Program – PG and UG 19-23 Aug 2024 Monday-Friday 

4 Summer Internship Evaluation  21 - 23 Aug 2024 
Wednesday- 

Friday 

5 Mid-Semester Examination  7-11 Oct 2024 Monday - Friday 

6 Comprehensive Viva (M Tech 3rd Sem, second half) 17-18 Oct 2024 Thursday-Friday 

7 Semester Break  
28 Oct - 01 Nov 

2024 
Monday - Friday 

8 Design Project Evaluation (second half) 21-22 Nov 2024 Thursday- Friday 

9 M.Tech 3rd Sem, PhD – Research Progress Seminar 27-29 Nov 2024 
Wednesday- 

Friday 

10 Lab Examination and Course Feedback 2-6 Dec 2024 Monday-Thursday 

11 End-Semester Examination 9-13 Dec 2024 Monday - Friday 

12 Vacation period for UG Students 
14 Dec 2024 - 
05 Jan 2024 

 

13 Last Date of Submission of Grades to Academic Section 20 Dec 2024 Friday 

14 Announcement of Results January, 2025  

15 
Winter 2024-25 Commencement of Classes for 

Returning Students 
06 January, 2025 Monday 

* 9th November, 2024 (Saturday) will be treated as Monday. 
* 23rd November, 2024 (Saturday) will be treated as Monday. 

The Academic Calendar can be modified with the approval of Competent Authority. 
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